


CITY OF LOS FRESNOS 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

FOR VEHICLE  

TIRE BALANCE/ROTATION 

FRONT-END ALIGNMENT AND FLAT REPAIRS 

 

The City of Los Fresnos will be accepting proposals for vehicle for tire balance and rotation, 

font-end alignment, and flat repairs.  For information in reference to details for proposals, 

please contact City Secretary Jacqueline Moya 956-233-5768 or come by City Hall, 520 E Ocean 

Blvd., Los Fresnos, TX. 78566. Sealed proposals will be accepted until 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, 

August 25, 2025 at City Hall. Awarding of contract will be September 9, 2025 at 6:00 pm in City 

Hall. Please mark on outside of envelope “SEALED PROPOSAL FOR VEHICLE FOR TIRE 

BALANCE AND ROTATION, FRONT-END ALIGNMENT, AND FLAT REPAIRS”. 

 



The attached list shows the vehicles the City currently has.  Tires will be provided as needed.  Tires will be

rotated and balanced every 5,000 miles or as needed.  Front end alignment will be done as needed.

1 YEAR 3 YEAR
SERVICE REQUIRED AMOUNT PER TIRE AMOUNT PER TIRE

Lawn Mower & Small Vehicle Tire Flat Repair

Car Tire Flat Repair (15 - 18)

Pick Up & Van Tire Flat Repair (15 - 18)

Large Truck Tire Flat Repair (Up to 20)

Front (Small) Tractor Tire Flat Repair (12 - 16) 
Rear (Large) Tractor Tire Flat Repair (16 - 24)

SERVICE REQUIRED AMOUNT PER TIRE AMOUNT PER TIRE

Car Tire Balanced & Rotated

Pick Up & Van Tire Balanced & Rotated
Large Truck Tire Balanced & Rotated

SERVICE REQUIRED AMOUNT PER TIRE AMOUNT PER TIRE

Car Front End Alignment

Pick Up & Van Front End Alignment
Large Truck Front End Alignment

BIDS ARE DUE AT THE CITY HALL FOR THE CITY OF LOS FRESNOS LOCATED AT
520 E OCEAN BLVD IN A SEALED ENVELOPE MARKED "TIRE SERVICE BID"
BY 2 P.M. ON Monday, August 25, 2025

Company:  _________________________________________________________________

Address:  __________________________________________________________________

Phone:  ___________________________________________________________________

Contact Name:  _____________________________________________________________

CITY OF LOS FRESNOS
2025/2026 TIRE SERVICE BID


